TBANSqORT pEPAR.TMENT
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, GuindY,
Chennai - 600 032
Sir,
To (By e-mail).

tou re actorf estate
Tipping Type, Semi Trailer
5 Month and ear of manufacture er codificationAs
6 No. of c linders
7 Chassis number er codification
NA
As
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
9 Fuel used NA
10. H. P,/BHP NA
11. NA
t2. Ma kers classification JAG-3TIP 36CU M-3 14-53gOWB
Wheel base 5390 mm
t4. NA
15. Colo u r Asa lica b le
16. 9060 K s
77. G.C.W. (Gross Combination
Weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certifled by the
manufacturer
54000 Kgs.
18. Number, descriotion, size
and plv rating of tyres as
declared bv the
a Front axle
b Rear axle 10.00-20, t6 PR 146/t42 J Cross ply; 11.00
R20 16PR 150/t47 J Radial Ply; 10.00-20,
16 PR 146 142 K Cross Pl
19. Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (faw) Prime Mover 7000 Kgs.
b Rear axle (raw) 11500 Kgs.
Rear Axle (R1) 12500 Kgs.
Tandem Axle (R2 & R3)
20.
Overall len th 9134 mm
fype of vehicle cateqory
8.
Cu bic capacity
13.
Seating capacity
ULW ( unladen weiq ht)
NA
c
d. 23000 Kgs.
Dirnenslonlin mm)
a,
3
b Rear over ha ng 2678 mm
c Overall width
d Qyerall height Front - 3680 mm Rear - 3556 mm
Ground clearance
f Max Speed Depends on Prime Mover
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate number CORS 0997.
Dated: O1,O2.2022 issued by the testing agency ICAT/Gurugram, it is certified
that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 19BB and rules
made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and the Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,
under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 19BB and rules made there under and
the department's instructions/orders issued from time to time in this regard.
Sd/-M.K, Suresh Kumar,
J oint Transport Commissioner (Rules)
Guindy, Chennai - 600 032.
I /Bv Order/ I
M. Rav 7
Assistant ecretary-II(FAC),
Guindy, Chennai - 600 032.